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List of   participants at the 5th Meeting of the UNU/SCN Network for Capacity Development in Nutrition in Central and Eastern Europe (NCDNCEE)
Belgrade, 11-12th November, 2009
	COUNTRY
	NAME
	INSTITUTION
	e-mail

	NORWAY
	Arne Oshaug 

Professor PhD Nutrition

Research Director  
	Akershus University College

Centre for Research on Health, Society and Environment 

POB 423, 2001 Lillestrom
	Arne.Oshaug@hiak.no


	FAO, Rome, ITALY
	Barbara Burlingame
FAO Senior Nutrition Officer, Nutrition Assessment and Nutrient Requirements
	The Food and Agriculture Organization of the United Nations

Viale delle Terme di Caracalla
00153 Roma (Lazio), Italy
www.fao.org

	Barbara.Burlingame@fao.org

	Network CDN  in CEE Coordinator/

SERBIA


	Mirjana Gurinovic MD.PhD, RPHNutr

Senior Researcher 


	Institute for Medical Research 

Department  for Nutrition and Metabolism

Tadeusa Koscuskog 1

Belgrade 11000

www.srbnutrition.info
	mirjana.gurinovic@gmail.com
Tel. +381 11 3031997

Mobile: +381 63 502 465

Fax. +381 11 2030169

	SERBIA
	Marija Glibetic PhD

Professor

Senior Researcher

Head of Department
	Institute for Medical Research 

Department  for Nutrition and Metabolism

University of Belgrade 

Tadeusa Koscuskog 1

Belgrade 11000

www.srbnutrition.info
	mglibetic@gmail.com
Tel. +381 11 3031997

Fax. +381 11 2030169

	UK
	Rhonda Smith
	Minerva PR & Communications Ltd
	E-mail:  rhonda@minervaprc.com
Phone: +44 1264 710428 

Mobile: +44 887 714957 

Fax:  +44 1264 710768

	The Netherlands
	Pieter van’t Veer*

Participation via Go To meeting
	Wageningen University
	pieter.vantveer@wur.nl
phone: +31 317 485105 

Fax:  + 31 317 482782

http://humannutrition.wur.nl

	The Netherlands
	Annet Roodenburg
	International Scientific Committee Choices International Foundation (www.choicesinternational.org
	annet.roodenburg@falw.vu.nl

 aroode@falw.vu.nl


	Serbia
	Dragana Tar
	“FOCUS BALKANS”
SEEDEV
	dragana.tar@seedev.org 


	BOSNIA AND HERZ.
	Aida Hadziomeragic*
	Institute of Public Health of Federation of Bosnia and 
Herzegovina

Titova 9

71000 Sarajevo
	ahadziomeragic@hotmail.com

	
	
	
	

	CROATIA
	Irena Keser*, dipl.ing.

Laboratory for Food Chemistry and Nutrition
	Faculty of Food Technology and Biotechnology, University of Zagreb

Pierottijeva 6, Zagreb
	ikeser@pbf.hr

	
	Darko Mikec*
	Croatian Food Agency

Ivana Gundulića 36 b, 31000 Osijek


	tel.+385(0)31 22 76 81

fax.+385(0)31 21 49 01

dmikec@hah.hr
www.hah.hr

	Czech Republic
	Marcela Dofkova*
	Department for food safety and nutrition

National Institute of Public Health

Palackeho 3a

61242 Brno


	dofkova@chpr.szu.cz

	ESTONIA
	Tagli Pitsi*
Nutrition expert 

 
	Department of Non-communicable Disease Prevention

National Institute for Health Development
	Tel. +372 659 3984 

tagli.pitsi@tai.ee

	HUNGARY
	 Judit Vágási*
	Nutrition Research Unit
Department of Paediatrics University of Pécs
József Attila u. 7. H-7623 PÉCS


	tojudy@freemail.hu

	
	Eszter Györei*
PhD Student
	Nutrition Research Unit
Department of Paediatrics University of Pécs
József Attila u. 7. H-7623 PÉCS


	eszter.gyorei@kk.pte.hu
Phone: 0036 72535900 / 7810,7889
Fax: 0036 72535971

	LITHUANIA
	Vladimir Mikerov*

	National Nutrition Centre, Vilnius
	vladimiras@rmc.lt

	MACEDONIA
	Igor Spiroski *
	Republic Institute for Health Protection
50 Divizija 6
1000 Skopje
	igor.spiroski@gmail.com

	
	Zlatka 

Dimitrovska*

	Republic Institute for Health Protection
50 Divizija 6
1000 Skopje
	zdimitrovska@yahoo.com
Tel: +389 2 3147053
Fax:+389 2 3223354

	POLAND
	Krystyna Rejman*
	Warsaw University of Life Sciences

Faculty of Food and Nutrition Sciences

Nowoursynowska 159c, 02 787, Warsaw
	krystyna_rejman@sggw.pl
tel.+48 22 5937141

	SLOVENIA
	Barbara Korousic-Seljak *
	Jožef Stefan Institute
Department of Environmental Sciences
Jamova c. 39, SI-1000 Ljubljana
	barbara.korousic@ijs.si


	
	Cirila Ribič Hlastan
	National Institute of Public Health, Trubarjeva 2, SI-1000 Ljubljana, Slovenia.
	cirila.hlastan@ivz-rs.si


	Serbia
	Vesna Vucic
	Institute for Medical Research 

Department  for Nutrition and Metabolism

University of Belgrade 

Dr. Subotica 4 POB102 

Belgrade 11000

www.srbnutrition.info

	vesnavucicimr@gmail.com
Tel. +381 11 3031997

Fax. +381 11 2030169

	Serbia
	Danijela Ristic Medic
	Institute for Medical Research 

Department for Nutrition and Metabolism

University of Belgrade 

Dr. Subotica 4 POB102 

Belgrade 11000

www.srbnutrition.info
	dristicmedic@gmail.com
Tel. +381 11 3031997

Fax. +381 11 2030169

	Serbia
	Jasna Tepsic
	Institute for Medical Research 

Department for Nutrition and Metabolism

University of Belgrade 

Dr. Subotica 4 POB102 

Belgrade 11000

www.srbnutrition.info
	jasnatepsic@yahoo.com
Tel. +381 11 3031997

Fax. +381 11 2030169

	Serbia
	Tamara Popovic
	Institute for Medical Research 

Department for Nutrition and Metabolism

University of Belgrade 

Dr. Subotica 4 POB102 

Belgrade 11000

www.srbnutrition.info
	poptam@gmail.com
Tel. +381 11 3031997

Fax. +381 11 2030169

	Serbia
	Romana Novakovic
	Institute for Medical Research 

Department for Nutrition and Metabolism

University of Belgrade 

Dr. Subotica 4 POB102 

Belgrade 11000

www.srbnutrition.info
	romanabgd@yahoo.com
Tel. +381 11 3031997

Fax. +381 11 2030169

	Serbia
	Marija Ranic
	Institute for Medical Research 

Department for Nutrition and Metabolism

University of Belgrade 

Dr. Subotica 4 POB102 

Belgrade 11000

www.srbnutrition.info
	marija.ranic@gmail.com
Tel. +381 11 3031997

Fax. +381 11 2030169

	Serbia
	Agnes Kadvan
Ivica Stancic
	Institute for Medical Research 

Department for Nutrition and Metabolism

University of Belgrade 

Dr. Subotica 4 POB102 

Belgrade 11000

www.srbnutrition.info
	k_agi@yahoo.com
Tel. +381 11 3031997

Fax. +381 11 2030169

	Serbia
	Aleksandra Arsic
	Institute for Medical Research 

Department for Nutrition and Metabolism

University of Belgrade 

Dr. Subotica 4 POB102 

Belgrade 11000

www.srbnutrition.info
	aarsic2003@yahoo.com
Tel. +381 11 3031997

Fax. +381 11 2030169

	Serbia
	Marija Djekic Ivankovic
	Institute for Medical Research 

Department for Nutrition and Metabolism

University of Belgrade 

Dr. Subotica 4 POB102 

Belgrade 11000

www.srbnutrition.info
	marijadjekic@hotmail.com
Tel. +381 11 3031997

Fax. +381 11 2030169

	Serbia
	Gordana Petrovic Oggiano
	Institute for Medical Research 

Department for Nutrition and Metabolism

University of Belgrade 

Dr. Subotica 4 POB102 

Belgrade 11000

www.srbnutrition.info
	g5petrovic@yahoo.com
Tel. +381 11 3031997

Fax. +381 11 2030169

	Serbia
	Aleksandra Konic Ristic
	Institute for Medical Research 

Department for Nutrition and Metabolism

University of Belgrade 

Dr. Subotica 4 POB102 

Belgrade 11000

www.srbnutrition.info
	sandrakonicristic@yahoo.com
Tel. +381 11 3031997

Fax. +381 11 2030169


